
 
 
Academic Decathlon – Don Serkowski; serkowskid@wilmoths.k12.wi.us    

American Sign Language (ASL) – Jen Youra; youraj@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Bowling Club – Mary Sekey; sekeym@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Chess Club – Lee Blount; blountl@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

DECA – Mrs. Huff; huffm@wilmoths.k12.wi.us  

Drama Club – Jaime Ivan; ivanj@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Educators Rising (FEA) – Kim Christiansen & Brian Hopkins; christiansenk@wilmoths.k12.wi.us  

Esports – Tom Albright; albrightt@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Equestrian – Kristina Mazmanian Ellis; kme.equestrian@gmail.com 

Fall Play/Spring Musical – Jamie Ivan; ivanj@wilmoths.k12.wi.u 

Green Thumb – Kelly Wilcox; wilcoxk@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

HOSA (Future Health Professionals) – Lena Joch; jochl@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Key Club – Amy Luxem; luxema@wilmoths.k12.wi.us   

TEAM 9 – Jackie Glover, Jeff Ryczek & Alyssa White; gloverj@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Mountain Biking – Dave Bender; westoshamtb@gmail.com 

National Honor Society (NHS) – Susan Fennell & Samantha Meyer; fennells@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Panther Productions (Film/Media Club) – Pat Straub; straubp@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Paw Prints – Patrick Straub; straubp@wilmoths.k12.wi.us  

SkillsUSA – Tom Albright; albrightt@wilmoths.k12.wi.us  

Spanish Club – Amy Luxem; LuxemA@wilmoths.k12.wi.us    

Student Government – Tyler Kochan; kochant@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 

Wilmot Shooting Team – Adam Kerkman; shotgun@wilmotshootingteam.com 

Yearbook – Pat Straub & Devin Jannotta; straubp@wilmoths.k12.wi.us 
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